JET,

J-8203K, 14" Metal/Wood Vertical
Bandsaw

Product Images

Short Description

JET J-8203K, 14-Inch Metal/Wood Vertical Bandsaw, THP, 230/460V 3Ph (414504C)
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Model Number

Warranty

Blade Speeds Wood (SFPM)
Blade Width (Min.-Max.) (In.)
Height Capacity (Max.) (In.)
Prop 65

Table Height (In.)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)
Table Tilt to Left (Deg.)
Table Tilt to Right (Deg.)
Throat Capacity (In.)
Weight (Lbs.)

Motor (HP)

Net weight

Gross Weight

https://jettools.com/metalworking/sawing/metal-wood-vertical-bandsaws/j-8203k-14-metal-wood-vertical-bandsaw

JT9-414504C
J-8203K

2 Year

3300.0000

1/8 - 3/4

6

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
44

14 x14

15

45

12

280

1 HP, 230/460V, 3Ph
320.0

320.0
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